BC ZONE 1 WOMENS COMMITTEE
Financial Statement at March 31, 2024

Chequing account
Shares account

Opening Balance April 1, 2023

BC Golf grant 2022

2022 Levy - Cranbrook Golf Club
2023 Zone tourney subsidy ($40x32)
Subsidy - Zone Meeting mileage
Stipend - Ladies Provincial
Stipend - Sr. Ladies Provincial
Rules official expenses

Meals - Zone-1 Executive meeting
Bank - Printed Statement Fee
Bank - Service Charges

Bank - Shares dividend

Chequing account
Shares account

Account Summary at March 31, 2024

Revenue

$ 750.00
$ 2,000.00

$ 2.25
$ 2,752.25

Expenses

1,280.00
955.24
800.00
800.00
447.85
123.06

36.00
24.00

4,466.15

$ 8,579.29
$ 36.12

$ 8,615.41

$ 6,863.14
$ 38.37

$ 6,901.51



